10
Siemens ICP · 2011
Industrial Control Power Transformers
   Industrial Control Power Transformers
   Class MT and MTG
 10/1   General
 10/4   Class MT, Domestic
 10/5   Class MTG, International

Siemens ICP · 2011 10/4
Primary Volts 50/60 Hz Secondary Volts Letter
A011/511/021044 X 022 ,064 X 032 ,084 X 042
B42084 X 042
C42042 X 021
D42032 X 511
E021/511/011006/575/055
F021772/802
G511064/032/802
H511/59575/064/032
I022 X 011514/004/083
208/230/460, 200/220/440,240/480 24 X 115, 23 X 110, 25 X 120 J
240/416/480/600, 230/400/460/575, 99/120/130, 95/115/125,
220/380/440/550, 208/500 91/110/120, 85/100/110 L
M042 X 021084 X 042
50 MT0050A MT0050B MT0050C MT0050D MT0050E MT0050F
75 MT0075A MT0075B MT0075C MT0075D MT0075E MT0075F
100 MT0100A MT0100B MT0100C MT0100D MT0100E MT0100F
150 MT0150A MT0150B MT0150C MT0150D MT0150E MT0150F
200 MT0200A MT0200B MT0200C MT0200D MT0200E MT0200F
250 MT0250A MT0250B MT0250C MT0250D MT0250E MT0250F
300 MT0300A MT0300B MT0300C MT0300D MT0300E MT0300F
350 MT0350A MT0350B MT0350C MT0350D MT0350E MT0350F
500 MT0500A MT0500B MT0500C MT0500D MT0500E MT0500F
750 MT0750A MT0750B — — — — MT0750E MT0750F
1000 MT1000A — — — — — — MT1000E — —
1500 MT1500A — — — — — — — — — —
2000 MT2000A — — — — — — — — — —
3000 MT3000A — — — — — — — — — —
5000 MT5000A — — — — — — — — — —
Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
VA A B C D E F
Rating Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $
50 MT0050G MT0050H MT0050I MT0050J MT0050L MT0050M
75 MT0075G MT0075H MT0075I MT0075J — — MT0075M
100 MT0100G MT0100H MT0100I MT0100J MT0100L MT0100M
150 MT0150G MT0150H MT0150I MT0150J MT0150L MT0150M
200 MT0200G MT0200H MT0200I MT0200J — — MT0200M
250 MT0250G MT0250H MT0250I MT0250J MT0250L MT0250M
300 MT0300G MT0300H MT0300I MT0300J — — MT0300M
350 MT0350G MT0350H — MT0350I MT0350J MT0350L MT0350M
500 MT0500G MT0500H MT0500I MT0500J MT0500L MT0500M
750 MT0750G MT0750H MT0750I — — MT0750L MT0750M
1000 MT1000G MT1000H MT1000I — — — — — —
1500 MT1500G MT1500H MT1500I — — — — — —
2000 MT2000G MT2000H MT2000I — — — — — —
3000 MT3000G MT3000H MT3000I — — — — — —
5000 MT5000G MT5000H — — — — — — — —
Ordering Information Voltage Table
Use the Voltage Table to determine the
primary and secondary voltage required.
Technical data see
Field Modifications see page 10/6.
Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
VA G H I J L M
Rating Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $
Includes secondary fuse clip on sizes 50–750VA
A 2-pole Primary Class CC Fuse Kit is available for Field installation.
See page 10/6 for details. Catalog Number: KCCFPX2R.
Includes secondary fuse clip on sizes 50–500VA
Does not include secondary fuse clip on any size.
Domestic, Class MT
Selection
ICP_2010_10_2_012810Edit_ab.fm  Page 4  Tuesday, September 20, 2011  8:44 AM
Industrial Control Power Tranformers
10/5 Siemens ICP · 2011
50 MTG0050A MTG0050B MTG0050C MTG0050E MTG0050I MTG0050J MTG0050P
75 MTG0075A MTG0075B MTG0075C MTG0075E MTG0075I MTG0075J MTG0075P
100 MTG0100A MTG0100B MTG0100C MTG0100E MTG0100I MTG0100J MTG0100P
150 MTG0150A MTG0150B MTG0150C MTG0150E MTG0150I MTG0150J MTG0150P
200 MTG0200A MTG0200B MTG0200C MTG0200E MTG0200I MTG0200J MTG0200P
250 MTG0250A MTG0250B MTG0250C MTG0250E MTG0250I MTG0250J MTG0250P
300 MTG0300A MTG0300B MTG0300C MTG0300E MTG0300I MTG0300J MTG0300P
350 MTG0350A MTG0350B MTG0350C MTG0350E MTG0350I MTG0350J MTG0350P
500 MTG0500A MTG0500B MTG0500C MTG0500E MTG0500I MTG0500J MTG0500P
750 MTG0750A MTG0750B MTG0750C MTG0750E MTG0750I MTG0750J MTG0750P
1000 MTG1000A MTG1000B MTG1000C — — — — — MTG1000J — —
1500 MTG1500A — — — — — — — — — — — —
2000 MTG2000A — — — — — — — — — — — —
3000 MTG3000A — — — — — — — — — — — —
5000 MTG5000A — — — — — — — — — — — —
Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
VA A B C E I J P
Rating Catalog No Catalog No Catalog No Catalog No Catalog No talog No Catalog No
Primary Volts 50/60 Hz Secondary Volts Letter